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Botany Bay, Kingsgate — Oil on Canvas

Curriculum Vitae

Name Darren Lewis
Address 32 Holly Lane
Margate
Kent
CT9 3ND
Telephone 01843 613390
Mobile 07725005923
Email darrenlewis@supanet.com
Social networks Facebook - www.facebook.com/darrenlewispaintings

Twitter - @dlewispaintings

Date of Birth 06 October 1971

Place of Birth Glasgow, Scotland

Art Education University of Richmond, Virginia, U.S.A 1992-93
Thanet College 1993-94
Canterbury Christ Church University 1994-97
Canterbury Christ Church University 1998-00

Qualifications Credits obtained towards B.A. Hons in Studio Art 1993
Access Course in Art and Design 1994

B.A. Honours 2:1 Upper Class,
Sport Science/Fine Art combined Degree
15t Class obtained in Fine Art (Major) 1997

Masters Degree in Fine Art (Painting) 2000

Solo Exhibitions Exhibition held in Faculty Staff Room,
Canterbury Christ Church University 1998

The Mythological battle between Abstraction and
Representation in Painting
Broadstairs Artspace 2000


mailto:darrenlewis@supanet.com
http://www.facebook.com/darrenlewispaintings

Group Exhibitions

Forthcoming
Exhibitions

Awards

Inspirvations — Home and Abroad
Margate Library Gallery
May 4th — 25t

Re-Painting the Script
Broadstairs Library Artspace
May 34 — 31st

Moments in Colour

Dust Bar Gallery, Clerkenwell, London
17t July — 21t August

Sand, Sea and Sky

Lovely’s Gallery, Margate

16 — 30t May

Darren Lewts and John Pledger: A selection of works
Pie Factory Gallery Space, Margate

7th — 19t August

Thanet Arts Council Annual Exhibition
Thanet Arts Council Annual Exhibition
B.A. Degree Show, Air Gallery, London

B.A. Degree Show, Art Department
Canterbury Christ Church University

Thanet Arts Council Annual Exhibition

Thanet Arts Council Annual Exhibition

M.A. Degree Show, Art Department
Canterbury Christ Church University
September 16" — 30th

Twelve New Artists, Attrium Gallery, Whiteleys
Queensway, London

October 314 - 16th

Lovely’s Open Art Exhibition
Lovely’s Gallery, Margate

Lovely’s Open Art Exhibition
Lovely’s Gallery, Margate

Lovely’s Open Art Exhibition
Lovely’s Gallery, Margate

Darren Lew:s: Painting Margate

Pie Factory Gallery Space, Margate
23rd — 28 September

David Burley Prize

2002

2003

2003

2015

2015

1996

1997

1997

1997

1998

1999

2000

2000
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2014

2015

2016

1999



